
SR Y2SSR2 2.2A 1 2 4 8

16 32 64 128 5 10 20 25 40 50 100 125

+

28&35mm 51&40mm 2

0.1&0.18N.m

12~48VDC

2000rpm

1s 90%

25

70 5%

2MHz

----- /

----- / /

STM

SSM

42mm

60mm

90mm

90mm

Y2S3060
/1560

Y2S
SRAC8

MSST5/
10-S

MS3ST
10
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10-PLUS

MSST5/
10-Q

28&35
mm

42mm

57mm

60mm

86mm

60&86
mm

STMR

ME60N

ME120N

ME180N

ME360N
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1
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6
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3

2
-
4
.
5
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2
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.
5
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ERROW

3 1

4 1

5 1

6 1

3 2

4 2

STM

SSM

42mm

60mm

90mm

90mm

Y2S3060
/1560

Y2S
SRAC8

MSST5/
10-S

MS3ST
10

MSST5/
10-PLUS

MSST5/
10-Q

28&35
mm

42mm

57mm

60mm

86mm

60&86
mm

STMR

ME60N

ME120N

ME180N

ME360N



STEP

DIR

EN

5-24V

5-24V

EN

(A)

Sw1

Sw6Sw5

OFF

OFFOFF

ON

OFFON

OFF

ONOFF

ON

ONON

OFF

OFFOFF

ON

OFFON

OFF

ONOFF

ON

ON

OFF

OFF

ON

ON

OFF

OFF

ON

ON

ON

OFF

ON

OFF

ON

OFF

ON

OFF

ON

Sw2

Sw7

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

ON

OFF

ON

OFF

OFF

ON

OFF

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

OFF

OFF

OFF

OFF

ON

ON

ON

ON

Sw3

Sw8

Y2SSR2

Y2SSR2

0FF

0FF

0FF

0FF

0FF

0FF

0FF

0FF

0N

0FF

0N

0FF

0N

0FF

0N

0FF

0N

0N

0N

0N

0N

0N

0N

0N

2.2

125

1.9

100

1.6

50

1.3

40

1.0

25

0.7

20

0.5

10

0.3

5

128

64

32

16

8

4

2

1

Sw4 ON

50% OFF 90%

Sw12

Sw11

Sw10

Sw9

Sw9 ON 1 /

Sw10 ON

Sw11 ON

OFF

Sw12
ON 150KHz

OFF 2MHz

STM

SSM

42mm

60mm

90mm

90mm

Y2S3060
/1560

Y2S
SRAC8

MSST5/
10-S

MS3ST
10

MSST5/
10-PLUS

MSST5/
10-Q

28&35
mm

42mm

57mm

60mm

86mm

60&86
mm

STMR

ME60N

ME120N

ME180N

ME360N



1 SR 5-24V

2

3 CW CCW

4 2us

5 EN

1

2

0.7

A- B- COM(A)

COM(B)

6 2

3 A+ A-

1

28&35mm 24W

42mm 50W

2

3 24V

+

+

-

-

+

-

V-

V+

STM

SSM

42mm

60mm

90mm

90mm

Y2S3060
/1560

Y2S
SRAC8

MSST5/
10-S

MS3ST
10

MSST5/
10-PLUS

MSST5/
10-Q

28&35
mm

42mm

57mm

60mm

86mm

60&86
mm

STMR

ME60N

ME120N

ME180N

ME360N



SR Y2SSR2 2.2A 1 2 4 8

16 32 64 128 5 10 20 25 40 50 100 125

+

42mm 34~62 5

0.25N.m~0.65N.m

12~48VDC

2500rpm

1s 90%

25

70 5%

2MHz

----- /

----- / /

STM

SSM

42mm

60mm

90mm

90mm

Y2S3060
/1560

Y2S
SRAC8

MSST5/
10-S

MS3ST
10

MSST5/
10-PLUS

MSST5/
10-Q

28&35
mm

42mm

57mm

60mm

86mm

60&86
mm

STMR

ME60N

ME120N

ME180N

ME360N



STM

SSM

42mm

60mm

90mm

90mm

Y2S3060
/1560

Y2S
SRAC8

MSST5/
10-S

MS3ST
10

MSST5/
10-PLUS

MSST5/
10-Q

28&35
mm

42mm

57mm

60mm

86mm

60&86
mm

STMR

ME60N

ME120N

ME180N

ME360N


